
Barham and Deniliquin Court Houses 

SA138 

Regional Archives 

Download Accession List 

Use ‘Ctrl + F’ to search list 



( 

( 

RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE 

Accession List 

Barham and Deniliquin Court House records Accession No: 

Box 

1 

Vol 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Crown Land Agent, Deniliquin 

Correspondence 

Court of Petty Sessions, Deniliquin 

Head Office, Correspondence 

General Licenses 

General Correspondence 

Court of Petty Sessions, Barham 

Small Debts Register, 1 Vol. 

Charge and . . Summons Cases, indexed 

Charge and Summons Cases, indexed, with papers 
inserted 

Charge and Summons Cases, indexed, with papers 
inserted 

Charge and Summons Cases, indexed 

Charge and Summons Cases, indexed 

Charge and Summons Cases, indexed 

Charge and Summons Cases, indexed 

Charge and Summons Cases, index not used 

Charge and Summons Cases, index not used 

Charge and Summons Cases, index not used, papers 
inserted 

Charge and Summons Cases, index not used 

Charge and Summons Cases 9 index not used, papers 

inserted 

Charge and Summons Cases, index not used 

Applications for Auctioneers, Hawkers and other 
Licences, Committals for Trial, Cases Under First 
Offenders Act, List of F\Irni ture, List of Law 
Books, indexed 

RW 138 

1975 

1975 

1975 

1975 

1960 - 1963 

1924 - 1928 

1928 1932 

1932 - 1936 

1936 - 1945 

1946 - 1955 

1955 - 1959 

1959 - 1961 

1961 1963 

1964 - 1965 

1967 - 1968 

1968 - 1969 

1969 - 1970 

1904 - 1943 
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Vol 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Register of Applications for Moratorium Act 1930, 
papers inserted 

Cash Book, papers inserted 

Moneys Due Book 

Moneys Due Book 

1931 - 1938 

1937 - 194:7 

1922 - 1961 

1970 

FORM RCA 4: 




