Regional Archives

Barham and Deniliquin Court Houses SA138

Download Accession List

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list

RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE

Accession List

Barham and Deniliquin Court House records Accession No: RW 138

_	Box		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			Crown Land Agent, Deniliquin	
	1		Correspondence	1975
			Court of Petty Sessions, Deniliquin	
	Si di	je.	Head Office, Correspondence	1975
			General Licenses	1975
			General Correspondence	1975
			Court of Petty Sessions, Barham	
			Small Debts Register, 1 Vol.	1960 - 1963
	Vo1			
	2		Charge and Summons Cases, indexed	1924 - 1928
	3		Charge and Summons Cases, indexed, with papers inserted	1928 - 1932
	4		Charge and Summons Cases, indexed, with papers inserted	1932 - 1936
	5		Charge and Summons Cases, indexed	1936 - 1945
	6		Charge and Summons Cases, indexed	1946 - 1955
	7		Charge and Summons Cases, indexed	1955 - 1959
	8		Charge and Summons Cases, indexed	1959 - 1961
į	9		Charge and Summons Cases, index not used	1961 - 1963
	10		Charge and Summons Cases, index not used	1964 - 1965
	11		Charge and Summons Cases, index not used, papers inserted	1965
	12		Charge and Summons Cases, index not used	1967 - 1968
	13		Charge and Summons Cases, index not used, papers inserted	1968 - 1969
	14		Charge and Summons Cases, index not used	1969 - 1970
	15	-11	Applications for Auctioneers, Hawkers and other Licences, Committals for Trial, Cases Under First Offenders Act, List of Furniture, List of Law Books, indexed	1904 - 1943

RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE

Accession List

Barham and Deniliquin Court House records

Accession No: RW 138

<u>Vo1</u> 16	Register of Applications for Moratorium Act 1930,	1931 - 1938
	papers inserted	-7373-
17	Cash Book, papers inserted	1937 - 1947
18	Moneys Due Book	1922 - 1961
19	Moneys Due Book	1961 - 1970